Crane County, TX

Vendor Name

Vendor: 00003 - 8X8 INC
8X8 INC 4016927

Payable Number

Vendor: 00008 - ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC
ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC 2159344

Vendor: 00010 - AFLAC

AFLAC INV0000181
AFLAC INV0000182
AFLAC INV0000202
AFLAC INV0000203
AFLAC 209881

Post Date

09/05/2023

09/26/2023

09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/30/2023

Vendor: 00011 - AGENCY 405-TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

AGENCY 405-TEXAS DEPT OF CRS-202307-267383
AGENCY 405-TEXAS DEPT OF CRS-202308-269473

Vendor: 01094 - Alejandro Sanchez
Alejandro Sanchez 053502

Vendor: 00015 - ALEXA LOPEZ
ALEXA LOPEZ
ALEXA LOPEZ

09/07/23
09/07/23

Vendor: 01118 - Allways Auto Group.LTD
Allways Auto Group.LTD Deal #15229

Vendor: 01009 - Aloha Satellites, INC
Aloha Satellites, INC 2256
Aloha Satellites, INC 2266

Vendor: 00030 - APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC
APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC 2057231344

09/12/2023
09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/26/2023
09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/12/2023
09/26/2023

09/26/2023

Description (Item)

Inv 09/01 LEC Phones

Inv 09/05 Acct 4326315196

P/R Ded for Supp Ins
P/R Ded for Supp Ins
P/R Ded for Supp Ins
P/R Ded for Supp Ins
Sep 23 AFLAC Adjustments

07/12/23 SVCS
08/31/23 SVCS

Inv 08/25 Aflac

San Angelo Miles
San Angelo Meals

Inv 09/15 CSCD

Inv 08/23 LEC
Inv 09/20 LEC

Inv 09/08 Vine 4th Quarter F

Account Number

001-4100-0715

001-6300-0170

001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205

001-9100-0805
001-9100-0805

001-9100-0197

001-2400-0105
001-2400-0105

001-5300-0940

001-5200-0720
001-5200-0720

001-4100-0890

Expense Approval Report

By Vendor Name
Post Dates 9/1/2023 - 9/30/2023

Payment Number Post Date Amount

1144 09/05/2023 843.15
Vendor 00003 - 8X8 INC Total: 843.15

1276 09/26/2023 429.90

Vendor 00008 - ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC Total: 429.90
DFT0000108 09/14/2023 581.29
DFT0000109 09/14/2023 2,325.91
DFT0000119 09/28/2023 581.29
DFT0000120 09/28/2023 2,325.91
DFT0000133 09/30/2023 39.46

Vendor 00010 - AFLAC Total: 5,853.86

1155 09/12/2023 1.00
1155 09/12/2023 1.00
Vendor 00011 - AGENCY 405-TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Total: 2.00
1156 09/12/2023 40.00
Vendor 01094 - Alejandro Sanchez Total: 40.00

1277 098/26/2023 174.00
1277 09/26/2023 50.00
Vendor 00015 - ALEXA LOPEZ Total: 224.00

1278 09/26/2023 47,694.80
Vendor 01118 - Allways Auto Group.LTD Total: 47,694.80

1157 09/12/2023 457.93
1279 09/26/2023 441.22

Vendor 01009 - Aloha Satellites, INC Total: 899.15

1280 09/26/2023 1,645.27
Vendor 00030 - APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC Total: 1,645.27

11/13/2023 3:36:23 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 9/1/2023 - 9/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Payment Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN-103215 09/12/2023 Inv 08/09 R&B 001-7000-0175 1158 09/12/2023 8,126.94
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A In-103918 09/12/2023 Inv 08/24 Acct 14305 001-7000-0175 1158 09/12/2023 7,228.79
Vendor 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP Total: 15,355.73
Vendor: 00033 - ARTURO CAMPOS
ARTURO CAMPOS 2414 09/12/2023 Inv 08/17 SNRS 001-6340-0205 1159 09/12/2023 612.50
Vendor 00033 - ARTURO CAMPOS Total: 612.50
Vendor: 01111 - Associated Supply Company,INC
Associated Supply Company,! PS0409701-1 09/12/2023 Inv 06/13 Parks 001-6300-0205 1160 09/12/2023 433.50
Vendor 01111 - Associated Supply Company,INC Total: 433.50
Vendor: 00040 - AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.
AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. SW134450 09/12/2023 Inv 08/21 Acct 07060200952 001-9100-0710 1161 09/12/2023 182.49
Vendor 00040 - AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. Total: 182.49
Vendor: 00041 - AT&T LONG DISTANCE
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 038/04/23 09/12/2023 ID 858616/BAN 825524874  001-5900-0710 1162 09/12/2023 22691
Vendor 00041 - AT&T LONG DISTANCE Total: 226.91
Vandor: 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x09052023 09/12/2023 Acct 287284997150 001-1100-0710 1163 09/12/2023 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x09052023 09/12/2023 Acct 287284997150 001-2600-0710 1163 09/12/2023 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x09052023 09/12/2023 Acct 287284997150 001-5800-0710 1163 09/12/2023 46.01
Vendor 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 120.01
Vandor: 00034 - AT&T
AT&T 08/11 Library Internet 09/05/2023 Acct 831-001-0200 832 001-6340-0715 1145 09/05/2023 611.70
AT&T 09/11 Library Internet 09/26/2023 Acct 831-001-0200 8732 001-6340-0715 1281 09/26/2023 1,223.40
Vendor 00034 - AT&T Total: 1,835.10
Vendor: 00035 - AT&T
AT&T 08/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 432 558-1112 9849 001-4130-0710 1146 09/05/2023 100.62
AT&T 08/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 001-5900-0710 1146 09/05/2023 100.62
AT&T 08/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 001-6330-0710 1146 09/05/2023 133.48
AT&T 08/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 001-6500-0710 1146 09/05/2023 222.62
Vendor 00035 - AT&T Total: 557.34
Vendor: 00037 - AT&T
AT&T 08/23 DPS 09/05/2023 Acct 432 558-3292 258 6 001-4130-0710 1148 09/05/2023 140.46
Vendor 00037 - AT&T Total: 140.46
Vendor: 01011 - AT&T
AT&T 08/11 LEC 09/05/2023 Acct 831-021-1857 300 001-5200-0720 1147 09/05/2023 1,428.67
Vendor 01011 - AT&T Total: 1,428.67
Vendor: 00047 - AUTOZONE
AUTOZONE 1583545755 09/12/2023 Inv 08/22 Sheriff 001-4100-0225 1164 09/12/2023 88.77
Vendor 00047 - AUTOZONE Total: 88.77
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 9/1/2023 - 9/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Payment Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 00048 - B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC
B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC 176259 09/26/2023 Inv 09/07 R&B 001-7000-0225 1282 09/26/2023 53.33
B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC 178088 09/26/2023 Inv 09/11 Sheriff 001-4100-0175 1282 09/26/2023 424 34
Vendor 00048 - B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC Total: 477.67
Vendor: 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43308617 09/12/2023 Inv 08/23 Acct 703357 001-5650-0165 1165 09/12/2023 1,213.11
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43308618 09/12/2023 Inv 08/23 Acct 703357 001-5650-0165 1165 09/12/2023 257.45
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43292945 09/12/2023 Inv 07/26 Acct 703357 001-5650-0165 1165 09/12/2023 2,181.47
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43312592 09/12/2023 Inv 08/30 Acct 703357 001-5650-0165 1165 09/12/2023 1,753.98
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43316280 09/12/2023 Inv 09/06 Acct 703357 001-5650-0165 1165 09/12/2023 2,368.41
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43318455 09/26/2023 Inv 09/13 Acct 703357 001-5650-0165 1283 09/26/2023 2,025.19
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43324452 09/26/2023 tnv 09/20 Acct 703357 001-5650-0165 1283 09/26/2023 2,577.20
Vendor 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS Total: 12,376.81
Vendor: 00055 - BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY
BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY 3362609 09/12/2023 Inv 08/14 Acct 100703 001-6330-0205 1166 09/12/2023 897.33
BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY 3362613 09/12/2023 Inv 08/14 Acct 100703 001-6330-0205 1166 09/12/2023 974.70
Vendor 00055 - BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY Total: 1,872.03
Vendor: 00056 - BEST BUY STORES, L.P
BEST BUY STORES, L.P 7332462 09/26/2023 Inv 09/13 DA 001-2200-0220 1284 09/26/2023 4,804.14
Vendor 00056 - BEST BUY STORES, L.P Total: 4,804.14
Vendor: 00057 - BESTCO UA
BESTCO UA 10/01/23 09/30/2023 Acct #36375 Oct 23 001-5410-0892 1470 09/30/2023 3,615.00
BESTCO UA 10/01/23 09/30/2023 Acct #36375 Oct 23 001-9100-0070 1470 09/30/2023 12,652.50
Vendor 00057 - BESTCO UA Total: 16,267.50
Vendor: 00060 - BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC.
BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPL 1528823 09/12/2023 Inv 07/15 R&B 001-6300-0170 1167 09/12/2023 7,185.99
Vendor 00060 - BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC. Total: 7,185.99
Vendor: 00062 - BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER
BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER  23-0935552-005 09/12/2023 Inv 08/31 Shreiff 001-4100-0180 1168 09/12/2023 5,936.40
Vendor 00062 - BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER Total: 5,936.40
Vendor: 00063 - BJ INDEPENDENT
BJ INDEPENDENT 13286 09/26/2023 Inv 09/06 R&B 001-7000-0225 1285 09/26/2023 800.32
Vendor 00063 - Bl INDEPENDENT Total: 800.32
Vendor: 00064 - BLADES GROUP LLC
BLADES GROUP LLC 18042502 09/12/2023 Inv 08/29 R&B 001-7000-0410 1169 09/12/2023 4,811.52
Vendor 00064 - BLADES GROUP LLC Total: 4,811.52
Vendor: 00067 - BRAKES & WHEELS, INC
BRAKES & WHEELS, INC 0450542-IN 09/12/2023 Inv 08/29 Acct 0003652 001-7000-0225 1170 09/12/2023 5,850.00
Vendor 00067 - BRAKES & WHEELS, INC Total: 5,850.00
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 9/1/2023 - 9/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Payment Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 00070 - BRET MANSUR
BRET MANSUR Cause 23.052.DCCR.00004 09/12/2023 Michael Gene Slater 001-2100-0630 1171 09/12/2023 950.00
BRET MANSUR Cause 2020 09/12/2023 Roberto Alvarez 001-2100-0630 1171 09/12/2023 450.00
Vendor 00070 - BRET MANSUR Total: _ 1,400.00
Vendor: 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073549 09/12/2023 Inv 08/12 Acct 001-0256618- 001-1150-0125 1172 09/12/2023 112.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073550 09/12/2023 Acct 001-0256618-021 Yth C  001-5800-0125 1172 09/12/2023 281.65
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073551 09/12/2023 Acct 001-0256618-022 Librar 001-5900-0217 1172 09/12/2023 97.24
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073551 09/12/2023 Acct 001-0256618-023 Ext O 001-6500-0215 1172 09/12/2023 177.54
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073552 09/12/2023 Inv 08/12 Acct 001-0256618- 001-9101-0215 1172 09/12/2023 171.99
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073554 09/12/2023 Inv 08/12 Acct 001-0256618- 001-2100-0125 1172 09/12/2023 93.74
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073555 09/12/2023 Inv 08/12 Acct 001-0256618- 001-5650-0125 1172 09/12/2023 65.40
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073556 09/12/2023 Acct 001-0256618-008 Juv Pr  065-0100-0125 1172 09/12/2023 65.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073557 09/12/2023 Inv 08/12 Acct 256618-1 Libr 001-5900-0217 1172 09/12/2023 145.93
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073558 09/12/2023 Inv 08/12 Acct 256618-2 DA 001-2200-0125 1172 09/12/2023 157.34
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31073553 09/12/2023 Acct 001-0256618-018 Clerk  001-2400-0217 1172 09/12/2023 480.66
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239236 09/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-020 CCT  001-1150-0125 1286 09/26/2023 150.26
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239237 09/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-021 Yth C  001-5800-0125 1286 09/26/2023 112.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239238 09/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-022 001-5900-0217 1286 09/26/2023 97.24
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239238 09/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-023 001-6500-0215 1286 09/26/2023 177.54
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239239 09/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-017 Aud/ 001-9101-0215 1286 09/26/2023 171.99
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239240 09/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-018 Clerk  001-2400-0217 1286 09/26/2023 338.93
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239241 09/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-019 Dist C  001-2100-0125 1286 09/26/2023 93.74
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239242 09/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-007 SNRS  001-5650-0125 1286 09/26/2023 65.40
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239244 09/26/2023 Acct 256618-1 Library 001-5900-0217 1286 09/26/2023 391.58
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239245 09/26/2023 Acct 256618-2 DA 001-2200-0125 1286 09/26/2023 157.34
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31239243 08/26/2023 Acct 001-0256618-008 065-0100-0125 1286 09/26/2023 65.39
Vendor 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC Total: 3,671.07
Vendor: 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0173)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0173 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0173 001-5300-0175 1287 09/26/2023 70.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0173 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0173 064-0100-0605 1287 09/26/2023 39.95
Vendor 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0173) Total: 109.95
Vendor: 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-1150-0125 1288 09/26/2023 115.55
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-2200-0125 1288 09/26/2023 21.15
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-2500-0105 1288 09/26/2023 192.96
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-2500-0106 1288 09/26/2023 192.96
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-2500-0106 1288 09/26/2023 192.96
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3200-0105 1288 09/26/2023 200.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3200-0125 1288 09/26/2023 78.65
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3200-0125 1288 09/26/2023 27.14
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3200-0125 1288 09/26/2023 130.63
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3300-0105 1288 09/26/2023 250.00
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 9/1/2023 - 9/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Payment Number Post Date Amount
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3300-0125 1288 09/26/2023 157.90
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-5650-0125 1288 09/26/2023 82.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-5650-0165 1288 09/26/2023 27.43
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-5800-0940 1288 09/26/2023 98.53
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-6300-0175 1288 09/26/2023 150.09
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-6300-0215 1288 09/26/2023 -172.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-6300-0215 1288 09/26/2023 172.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-6300-0215 1288 09/26/2023 159.80
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-6500-0503 1288 09/26/2023 33.08
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 1288 09/26/2023 160.81
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 1288 09/26/2023 10.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 1288 09/26/2023 50.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 1288 09/26/2023 38.48
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 1288 09/26/2023 34.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 1288 09/26/2023 27.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-2400-0125 09/26/2023 391.09
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3100-0125 09/26/2023 89.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3200-0125 09/26/2023 251.18
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3200-0125 09/26/2023 89.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3300-0125 09/26/2023 46.89
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3300-0125 09/26/2023 -157.90
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3300-0195 09/26/2023 100.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-5800-0940 09/26/2023 1,246.74
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-5800-0940 09/26/2023 19.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 09/26/2023 79.92
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 09/26/2023 101.94
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 09/26/2023 139.29
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 09/26/2023 99.58
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 05/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-2400-0125 09/26/2023 -391.09
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3100-0125 09/26/2023 -89.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3200-0125 09/26/2023 -89.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 05/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3200-0125 09/26/2023 -251.18
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3300-0125 09/26/2023 157.90
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3300-0125 09/26/2023 -46.89
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-3300-0195 09/26/2023 -100.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-5800-0940 09/26/2023 -19.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-5800-0940 09/26/2023 -1,246.74
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 09/26/2023 -139.29
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 09/26/2023 -79.92
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 09/26/2023 -99.58
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 09/22/23-R 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 001-9100-0197 09/26/2023 -101.94

Vendor 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620) Total: 2,432.10
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 9/1/2023 - 9/30/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Payment Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0160 1290 09/26/2023 25.95
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0160 1290 09/26/2023 11.58
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0160 1290 09/26/2023 464.39
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0160 1290 09/26/2023 30.80
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0175 1290 09/26/2023 103.60
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0175 1290 09/26/2023 102.04
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5580 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0175 1290 09/26/2023 92.55
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0175 1290 09/26/2023 29.22
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0205 1290 09/26/2023 120.79
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 001-6500-0205 1290 09/26/2023 20.97
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 031-0100-0007 1290 09/26/2023 1,041.20
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 031-0100-0001 1291 09/26/2023 26.93
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 031-0100-0001 1291 09/26/2023 121.04
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 031-0100-0001 1291 09/26/2023 210.94
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 031-0100-0001 1291 09/26/2023 33.75
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 031-0100-0004 1291 09/26/2023 108.59
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 031-0100-0004 1291 09/26/2023 31.30
Vendor 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640) Total: 2,575.64
Vendor: 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0802 001-1150-0195 1292 09/26/2023 75.00
Vendor 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802) Total: 75.00
Vendor: 00084 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 1742 001-6300-0210 1293 09/26/2023 53.00
Vendor 00084 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742) Total: 53.00
Vendor: 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940)
CARD SERVICE CENTER {1940 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 9131 1870 1940 001-2600-0105 1294 09/26/2023 308.12
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 9131 1870 1940 001-2600-0125 1294 09/26/2023 11493
Vendor 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940) Total: 423.05
Vendor: 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0150 1295 09/26/2023 16.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0170 1295 09/26/2023 132.58
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0170 1295 09/26/2023 116.90
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 46.95
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4685 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 22.67
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 71.86
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 85.91
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 -0.02
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 25.20
CARD SERVICE CENTER {4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 -0.86
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 21.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 22.38
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CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0172 1295 09/26/2023 32.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0195 1295 09/26/2023 139.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689 09/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689 001-5900-0940 1295 09/26/2023 165.43
Vendor 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689) Total:  897.99
Vendor: 00087 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460 08/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1877 7460 065-0100-0110 1296 09/26/2023 572.55
CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460 08/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1877 7460 065-0200-0125 1296 09/26/2023 947.15
CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460 08/08/23 09/26/2023 Acct 5590 6131 1877 7460 065-0200-0175 1296 09/26/2023 144.66
Vendor 00087 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (7460) Total:  1,664.36
Vendor: 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 9.31
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 11.56
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 11.14
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 9.31
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 11.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 1,310.49
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 12.55
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 10.58
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 11.56
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 13.20
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 21.44
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 122.09
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 16.24
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 281.44
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 14.27
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 14.75
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1173 09/12/2023 13.94
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 7.97
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 55.01
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 48.57
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 77.96
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 08/12/2023 33.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 376.90
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 123.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 21.43
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 20.61
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 18.88
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CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0110 1173 09/12/2023 121.54
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0111 1173 09/12/2023 65.23
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0145 1173 09/12/2023 139.98
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0145 1173 09/12/2023 7,569.45
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 60.20
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 29.63
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 35.72
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 52.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 55.18
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 32.78
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 60.62
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 05/12/2023 61.67
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 67.35
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 67.85
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 70.10
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 73.50
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 76.61
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 78.55
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 84.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 100.42
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0175 1173 09/12/2023 60.44
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0225 1173 09/12/2023 4,37
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0225 1173 09/12/2023 1,596.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 492.90
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 147.96
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 1,958.59
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 2,429.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 28.53
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 111.78
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 22.09
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 37.60
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1173 09/12/2023 375.17
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0205 1173 09/12/2023 25.56
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0205 1173 09/12/2023 166.66
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5200 4701 5884 001-5200-0220 1173 09/12/2023 89.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0220 1173 09/12/2023 143.71
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1173 09/12/2023 113.75
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1173 09/12/2023 59.87
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1173 09/12/2023 79.44
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1173 09/12/2023 178.39
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/28/23 09/12/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1173 09/12/2023 193.92
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 12.67
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 12.77
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CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 12.98
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 18.40
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 10.81
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 3.89
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884  001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0105 1297 09/26/2023 8.12
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0125 1297 09/26/2023 100.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0145 1297 09/26/2023 1,596.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-4100-0225 1297 09/26/2023 81.01
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1297 09/26/2023 45.35
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0140 1297 09/26/2023 89.79
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0205 1297 09/26/2023 76.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884  001-5200-0205 1297 09/26/2023 511.46
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 08/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0205 1297 09/26/2023 96.89
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1297 09/26/2023 85.17
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1297 09/26/2023 87.98
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1297 09/26/2023 239.48
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 03/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1297 09/26/2023 56.88
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 09/22/23 09/26/2023 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 001-5200-0305 1297 09/26/2023 113.75
Vendor 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE Total: 23,260.95
Vendor: 00094 - CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 297 09/12/2023 Inv 08/23 R&B 001-7000-0225 1176 09/12/2023 4,340.95
Vendor 00094 - CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES Total: 4,340.95
Vendor: 00096 - CHICK-FIL-A 03975
CHICK-FIL-A 03975 09/20/23 09/26/2023 4H Kickoff 031-0100-0004 1298 09/26/2023 4,000.00
Vendor 00096 - CHICK-FIL-A 03975 Total: 4,000.00
Vendor: 01043 - Christi Gonzales
Christi Gonzales 08/23-24/09/18/23 09/26/2023 Kermit-Crane Miles 065-0100-0110 1299 09/26/2023 264.10
Vendor 01043 - Christi Gonzales Total: 264.10
Vendor: 00100 - CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE 08042023 09/12/2023 4th of July Fireworks 012-0000-0001 1177 09/12/2023 3,000.00
Vendor 00100 - CITY OF CRANE Total: 3,000.00
Vendor: 00101 - CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE 09/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 01-0673-01 001-4130-0720 1149 09/05/2023 68.76
CITY OF CRANE 09/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 08-1757-01 001-5200-0720 1149 09/05/2023 1,302.65
CITY OF CRANE 09/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 08-1765-01 001-5200-0720 1149 09/05/2023 1,901.90
CITY OF CRANE 09/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 03-1048-00 001-5900-0720 1149 09/05/2023 107.23
CITY OF CRANE 09/23 County 09/05/2023 Acct 02-0575-10 001-6300-0720 1149 09/05/2023 41.72
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Vendor Name

CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE

Payable Number

09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
05/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County
09/23 County

Vendor: 00102 - CITY OF CRANE

CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE
CITY OF CRANE

Aug 23
Aug 23
Sep 23
Sep 23

Vendor: 00103 - CLEARINGHOUSE

CLEARINGHOUSE
CLEARINGHOUSE

Vendor: 00104 - CLERK, 8TH COURT OF APPEALS

CLERK, 8TH COURT OF APPE
CLERK, 8TH COURT OF APPE

Vendor: 00110 - COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE CO

COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE

INV0000184
INV0000205

Aug 23
Jul 23

W122240-IN
0094319-IN
0094320-IN
0094321-IN
0094365-IN
0094366-IN
0094367-IN

Post Date

09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023

09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023

09/14/2023
09/28/2023

09/12/2023
09/12/2023

09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023

Description (ltem)

Acct 05-1478-10
Acct 01-2188-01
Acct 01-2224-01
Acct 01-2223-01
Acct 02-0573-05
Acct 06-2113-00
Acct 01-0164-00
Acct 01-0258-10
Acct 02-0497-10
Acct 04-1055-00
Acct 01-2225-01
Acct 01-0260-10
Acct 01-1681-01
Acct 01-2226-01
Acct 01-2227-01
Acct 01-1754-01
Acct 07-2500-00
Acct 01-1050-01
Acct 08-2827-30

Aug 23
Aug 23
Spe 23 Oper Exp
Spe 23 Oper Exp

P/R Ded for Child Supp
P/R Ded for Child Supp

Appellate Judicial Fund Fee
Appellate Judicial Fund Fees

Inv 06/20 Acct 00-CRA0370 S
Inv 08/20 Acct 00-CRA0325
Inv 08/20 Acct 00-CRA0350
Inv 08/20 Acct 00-CRA0370
Inv 09/01 Acct 00-CRA0100
Inv 09/01 Acct 00-CRAQ250
Inv 09/01 Acct 00-CRA0300

Account Number

001-6300-0720
001-6300-0720
001-6310-0720
001-6330-0720
001-6340-0720
001-6340-0720
001-6340-0720
001-6340-0720
001-6340-0720
001-6350-0720
001-6360-0720
001-6360-0720
001-6360-0720
001-6500-0720
001-6500-0720
001-6500-0720
001-7000-0720
030-0000-0720
030-0000-0720

001-9102-0700
001-9102-0827
001-9102-0700
001-9102-0827

001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205

061-0002-6198
061-0002-6158

001-5650-0210
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840

Post Dates: 9/1/2023 - 9/30/2023

Payment Number Post Date

1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023
1149 09/05/2023

Vendor 00101 - CITY OF CRANE Total:

1178 09/12/2023
1178 09/12/2023
1178 09/12/2023
1178 09/12/2023

Vendor 00102 - CITY OF CRANE Total:

1267 09/14/2023
1375 09/28/2023

Vendor 00103 - CLEARINGHOUSE Total:

1179 09/12/2023
1179 09/12/2023

Vendor 00104 - CLERK, 8TH COURT OF APPEALS Total:

1180 09/12/2023
1180 09/12/2023
1180 09/12/2023
1180 09/12/2023
1180 09/12/2023
1180 09/12/2023
1180 09/12/2023

Amount

30.00
23.82
1,302.06
53.82
325.00
74.46
55.40
39.36
1,023.10
151.62
44.20
31.73
42.55
72.08
43.18
496.03
29.05
321.21
311.20

7,892.14

2,253.77
8,019.58
2,253.70
8,019.48

20,546.53

36.28
36.28
72.56

50.00
10.00
60.00

450.00
186.00
117.25
175.00
199.00
165.00
186.62

11/13/2023 3:36:23 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094368-IN
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094416-IN
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094417-IN
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094442-IN
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094443-IN
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0094444-IN

Vendor: 00111 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLICA  08/31/23
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLICA  08/31/23

Vendor: 01086 - Computer Information Systems,INC
Computer Information Syste 238199

Vendor: 00112 - COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES, INC.

COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 223323
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 225597
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 225726
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER  225834UCA
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 226003
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 226304
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER  SP226241
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER  SP226241
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 224489 UCA
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 224863
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 2250744
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 225106
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 226205
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 226205
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 226616
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 226443
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 226615

Vendor: 01105 - Cory Sapien
Cory Sapien 0001

Vendor: 00119 - CRANE COUNTY FEED & SUPPLY LLC
CRANE COUNTY FEED & SUP  2307-561139
CRANE COUNTY FEED & SUP  2308-579819

Vendor: 00120 - CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITALDI 06/25/23 NA

Post Date

09/12/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023

09/12/2023
09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023
09/26/2023

09/12/2023

Description (Iltem)

Inv 09/01 Acct 00-CRAO356
Inv 09/10 Acct 00-CRAQ200
Inv 09/10 Acct 00-CRA0355
Inv 09/20 Acct 00-CRAD325
Inv 09/20 Acct 00-CRA0350
Inv 09/20 Acct 00-CRA0370

Aug 23 Sales Tax
Aug 23 Sales Tax

Inv 08/18 Sheriff

Inv 06/16 Windows Wips
Inv 08/18 DA Investigator
Inv 09/01 Recovery Managm
Inv 09/01 UCA

Inv 09/01 Cyber Def

Inv 09/01 Software License S
Inv 08/30 Juv Prob

Inv 08/30 Juv Prob

Inv 08/01 UCA

Inv 08/01 Recovery Manage
Inv 08/01 Cyber Def

Inv 08/01 Software License S
Inv 08/31 SQL License for SO
Inv 08/31 SQL License for SO
Inv 09/15 Tax

Inv 09/08 LEC

Inv 09/15 Sheriff

Inv 08/24 Annl K9 Fee

Inv 07/07 Sheriff
inv 08/30 4H Archery

Acct 10062370 Arana N

Account Number

001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840
001-6340-0840